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Please specify reel model number and
number in reel foot when ordering parts.

Vid bestéllning av reservdelar bor alltid

rulltyp och nummerbeteckning under

rullfoten anges

PART#

1415744
1415607
1415608
1415609
1132853
1415610
1415729
1132853
1125732
1125733
1415612
1415613
1313359
1124224
1124201

1125735
1125736
1129323
1415658
1185747
1415659
1415617
1415660
1415619
1415620
1289971
1380547
1127701

1185695
1415661
1415622
1380616
1415623
1252078
1415662
1125747
1251634
1415625
1132857

73
68
i
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Ambassadeur REVO ALX-L

1400526
DESCRIPTION #  PART# DESCRIPTION #
FRAME 41 1124201  RETAINER 80
SLIDE WASHER RIGHT 42 1372152  SCREW 81
SLIDE WASHER LEFT 43 1127703  YOKE 82
LINE GUIDE 44 1135174  PINION 83
BALL BEARING 45 1281188  RATCHET 84
LEVEL WIND TUBE 46 1281133  DRAG WASHER 85
WORM SHAFT 47 1196828  MAIN GEAR 86
BALL BEARING 48 1125760 DRAG WASHER 87
WORM SHAFT GEAR 49 1125761  DRAG WASHER 88
WORM SHAFT PIN 50 1125762 EAR WASHER 89
LINE GUIDE SHAFT 51 1281135  PRESSURE WASHER 90
GUIDE PIN 52 1415627  IAR SLEEVE 91
WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER 53 1144185  WASHER 92
WASHER 54 1116237  SPRING 93
RETAINER 55 1125766  PINION SHAFT 94
PAWL 56 1116226  RETAINER 95
WASHER 57 1415745  GEAR SIDE PLATE 96
LINE GUIDE NUT 58 1275594  ONE WAY CLUTCH 97
FRONT COVER 59 5229 O-RING 98
SCREW 60 1125827  BALL BEARING 99
FRAME PLATE 61 1104790  RING 100
KICK LEVER SPRING BUSHING 62 1125768  CLICK WASHER 101
LIFT CURVE 63 1125769  CLICK SPRING 102
LINK PLATE 64 1125770  FRICTION WASHER 108
SCREW 65 1125771 RUBBER WASHER 109
KICK LEVER 66 1125772  CLICK WASHER 110
CLUTCH SPRING 67 1415731  BRAKE KNOB 111
KICK LEVER SPRING 68 1125776  SCREW 112
WASHER 69 1188229  SCREW 113
CLUTCH PLATE 70 1187621  SCREW 115
SCREW 71 1415732  LUBE PORT 116
SCREW 72 1252077  SCREW 17
THUMB BAR 73 1132925  CLICK SPRING HOLDER 118
THUMB BAR SCREW 74 1125780  CLICK SPRING 119
MAIN GEAR SHAFT 75 1117208  SPRING WASHER 120
WASHER 76 1415746  STAR WHEEL 121
LEVEL WIND GEAR 77 1125783  WASHER
MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE 78 1415747  PALM SIDE PLATE
BALL BEARING 79 1415633  MAG DIAL

PART#

1415634
1125780
1415635
1185710
1125771
1415636
1313372
1313371
1415667
1415638
1415639
1415640
1116222
1313476
1415641
1380655
1124209
1125797
5230
1104790
1415735
1187620
1192826
1415736
1208088
1281324
1144186
1281320
1281325
1214327
1415647
1200031
1415748
1415738
1415749
1415740

26 00

34-13294-0

DESCRIPTION

MAG DIAL PLATE
CLICK SPRING
SLIDE CAM

SCREW

RUBBER WASHER
BEARING HOUSING
CLICK PIN SPRING
CLICKPIN

CAM LOCK LEVER
MAGNET HOLDER
MAGNET PLATE
MAGNET PLATE
MAGNET

SPRING

SLIDE CAM

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

BALL BEARING
RING

SPOOL

BALL BEARING
SPOOL SHAFT PIN
HANDLE

BUSHING

HANDLE KNOB
BALL BEARING
SCREW

HANDLE KNOB CAP
HANDLE NUT
HANDLE NUT COVER
SCREW

GEAR SIDE COMPLETE
HANDLE COMPLETE
PALM SIDE COMPLETE
SPOOL COMPLETE



